
Ranking 
pisteet

Salo SM 
15.4.2023

Helsinki 
9.9.2023

Oulu 
28.10.2023

Järvenpää 
9.12.2023

Oulu 
20.1.2024

1 Jelisei Zemljannikov - Vlada Sidunova TKMaster Helsinki 43 13 13 13 15 15
2 Julius Juslin - Nelli Koivula Vakita Vantaa 35 9 9 13 8 13
2 Petrus Puro - Kira Polishchuk Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 35 10 4 12 11 12
4 Luka Ståhlberg - Aada Heikkinen DSC Oulu Oulu 27 7 7 10 6 10
4 Andrei Simakov - Sara Kantomaa DSC Oulu Oulu 27 8 4 11 7 8
6 Mikael Lehtola - Charlotte Rissanen (J1) DSC Oulu Oulu 25 5 8 6 11
7 Vili Niemelä - Lumina Leukkunen DSC Oulu Oulu 20 3 2 8 2 9
8 Ilja Pehkonen - Liisa Mesetsova TKMaster Helsinki 19 10 9
9 Arttu Ainoa - Minea Tillan Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 15 2 2 6 7

10 Pavel Zakharov - Lena Ståhlberg (J1) DSC Oulu Oulu 14 2 6 2 6
11 Fabian Uunila - Sofina Björk Star Helsinki 10 2 2 2 6
12 Sauli Saarelainen - Isela Leukkunen DSC Oulu Oulu 8 2 6
13 Niilo Kajaala - Milja Lahtimaa DSC Oulu Oulu 6 6
13 Pietu Pirhonen - Marina Troshkova DanceLine Tampere 6 2 2 2
13 Leevi Löytäinen - Salla Jaakola-Siimes (J1) Star Helsinki 6 2 2 2
16 Robert Väisänen - Viivi Lappalainen Cavalier Järvenpää 2 2
16 Daniel Lindqvist - Hilla Koskelainen (J1) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2
16 Mikael Piili - Astrid Lisko (J1) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat vakiotanssit  01/2024

Juniori 2



Ranking 
pisteet

Helsinki 
9.9.2023

Oulu 
28.10.2023

Järvenpää 
9.12.2023

Oulu 
20.1.2024

Tampere SM 
10.2.2024

1 Jelisei Zemljannikov - Vlada Sidunova TKMaster Helsinki 43 13 13 13 15 15
2 Petrus Puro - Kira Polishchuk Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 39 9 13 11 13 13
3 Julius Juslin - Nelli Koivula Vakita Vantaa 36 6 12 8 12 12
4 Vili Niemelä - Lumina Leukkunen DSC Oulu Oulu 32 7 11 10 11 10
5 Pavel Zakharov - Lena Ståhlberg (J1) DSC Oulu Oulu 29 10 10 9 9
6 Fabian Uunila - Sofina Björk Star Helsinki 27 3 8 2 10 9
7 Luka Ståhlberg - Aada Heikkinen DSC Oulu Oulu 22 2 6 2 8 8
8 Arttu Ainoa - Minea Tillan Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 19 2 6 7 6
9 Ilja Pehkonen - Liisa Mesetsova TKMaster Helsinki 17 6 11

10 Andrei Simakov - Sara Kantomaa DSC Oulu Oulu 16 5 3 2 6 5
11 Mikael Lehtola - Charlotte Rissanen (J1) DSC Oulu Oulu 14 2 7 5
12 Sauli Saarelainen - Isela Leukkunen DSC Oulu Oulu 10 2 4 4
13 Aatu Halonen - Isela Leukkunen DSC Oulu Oulu 7 7
14 Daniel Lindqvist - Hilla Koskelainen (J1) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 6 2 4
15 Samuel Lindqvist - Eerika Malila Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 4 4
15 Robert Väisänen - Viivi Lappalainen Cavalier Järvenpää 4 2 2
15 Pietu Pirhonen - Marin Troshkova DanceLine Tampere 4 2 2
15 Niilo Kajaala - Milja Lahtimaa DSC Oulu Oulu 4 4
15 Leevi Löytäinen - Salla Jaakola-Siimes (J1) Star Helsinki 4 2 2
20 Henrik Lamberg - Ellinoora Heinonen Swivel Salo 2 2
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Ranking-listat latinalaistanssit 02/2024

Juniori 2



Ranking 
pisteet

Helsinki 
9.9.2023

Lahti SM 
7.10.2023

Oulu 
28.10.2023

Järvenpää 
9.12.2023

Oulu 
20.1.2024

1 Jelisei Zemljannikov - Vlada Sidunova TKMaster Helsinki 43 13 13 13 15 15
2 Petrus Puro - Kira Polishchuk Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 38 9 10 13 12 13
3 Julius Juslin - Nelli Koivula Vakita Vantaa 34 10 12 8 12
4 Vili Niemelä - Lumina Leukkunen DSC Oulu Oulu 30 3 8 11 6 11
5 Pavel Zakharov - Lena Ståhlberg (J1) DSC Oulu Oulu 24 8 9 7 7
6 Luka Ståhlberg - Aada Heikkinen DSC Oulu Oulu 22 2 3 9 2 10
7 Mikael Lehtola - Charlotte Rissanen (J1) DSC Oulu Oulu 19 4 6 9
8 Andrei Simakov - Sara Kantomaa DSC Oulu Oulu 17 5 7 5 5
9 Arttu Ainoa - Minea Tillan Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 16 2 5 5 6

10 Fabian Uunila - Sofina Björk Star Helsinki 13 2 3 2 8
11 Ilja Pehkonen - Liisa Mesetsova TKMaster Helsinki 9 9
12 Pietu Pirhonen - Marin Troshkova DanceLine Tampere 7 2 3 2
13 Sauli Saarelainen - Isela Leukkunen DSC Oulu Oulu 6 2 4
14 Niilo Kajaala - Milja Lahtimaa DSC Oulu Oulu 4 4
14 Leevi Löytäinen - Salla Jaakola-Siimes (J1) Star Helsinki 4 2 2
16 Robert Väisänen - Viivi Lappalainen Cavalier Järvenpää 2 2
16 Daniel Lindqvist - Hilla Koskelainen (J1) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto
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